
TUIE 1'XCUA.N(E NEWSI, MONTREAI,, 93ATUR1l)AY * MARCHI 24th, 1900.

7VINING STOCK LiSI
Monnîg1'flea. Par

NAILB M4ked. NId. Value.

0. 0. Goitt Fields .......... 4 3 1 00
BiT r O T1)e ................... 9 sa
Deer Par ................... ......
grand Prîze .................... 00)
Golo Hille .......... .......... I '>
HoMestakO............................. 4 34 t u
Iran colt .......-.................... 1 ..... 1 oi.,
13t. Elmo..........................6 ...... 3 1 <0
VI-atory Triumph ..................... 86 4 1 ou
white Bear......................... ... 4 3 1 (10
Butte..................................i 1 O 10 1o0
Canada Gold FielIds Syn ......... 0 61
t. atifornia............................. 10 84 1 ou
Evenlng Star ......................... 1q) 7 i 00
Iran laek ......................... 75 ..... 1o
M1ont.e Obrito......................... 44 34 1 0%
montretti 001< Fields ............... 7 6 b
Novelty ........................... 3si 2 1
Virgitila................................ 6 2 I QD
War Eagle %c ........................ 2 374 1 30 1 OU
Dardatnelles ....................... ... 3t 1 1 ou
Ferla.................................... 6 2 125
Noble Pive ............................ 8 3 ou
Rambler Oarlboo ....... ... _....... 25 2q4 ID)
riocan 8overeign .................. 32 30 1 00
Montreai-Lonclon xd ............. 94 2<4 24
Oadiboo MoKinney .................. 98 1 D0
Fontenoy ...................................... ......... I 1 0
Mfnnebhaa...........................15à 12 00O
Waterloo ............................... 14 13 10
KnobHill .............................. 55 40 t DO
Old Ironeldes ........................ 70 08 1 00
Pay Ore ..... »; ....................... 8 ..... 10
King (Orode ..or ........................ 27b 1 OU
Rahutn............. .............. 5 3j 1 O0
Brandon avd Golden Orown ....... 2«z2 12 i 00
AiceA ................................ 12 9 i OU
Olive ................................... 75 69 1 00
J.0. 41 ................................... 4 2 1 00
Dlecm .................................. oi 5j 1 00
Golden Star......................... 2o 18 1 0O
Repubicoxù ...................... 05 1 04 1 0fl0
Jim BMaine ............................ 36 si 1 iý
Loune Pine ............................. 25 20 i OU
Black Tail ............................ 174 1", 1 O
Deer Trail Oon. zd............. 9 8i a 1 o)
Prince"a Ma.ud........................ Il 74 10
Sinuggler.............................3 sa Ba O
Virtue.......................... ..... 9q84 9, I. 0
Payne .......................... i.. 33 1 30 1 0O
Crow's.Neqt~ Pas Coani............$38 Ut 33 25 25 O0
Cariboo-Hydraullc ......................... ......... 5 Li 1
Van Anda ............................. 9 74 I DO
Carnes CreekOorni..................10 io .. i. 00

CapilUn. D'lvi

2.500,000..
3,50)0,000..
1,-260,ot00go..
1.000,000..
2.000,000..
1,000,00..
11000,000..
1,000,000..

1,000,000)..
2,h00,(00..

1,0010,000o..
2,500,000

800,000.
2,500,000o..
85'000 ....

1,750,000 14
100,1000..
200,000 5pe.

1,200,000)..
1,-250,000..
1,50),000..

452,00(w) l/%
800,000 lige.

1,000,000..
100,000. ..

1,600,000 ...

250,000..
2,000,000..
2.500,000.
1,500,000..
1,20,000..
i 0010 ....

500,J00 ..

1,200,000

3,500,000 p.

1,250,000..
2,000,000 ip.c
1,000,000..
1,200,0..
,2,000,000..
3't-0,000..
2.000l,000..
5.000.0<>..
5.00t),000..
1.000,000..

NVbe, P'ayable

..... ...

21....... pald
O.. ..........

Mon.......
.. o....... ....
...... b.. .

. n...h....

Mon.........

Gold.
Golo,Oo<1 per.

do
do~
do,
do

do

do
do
do
do
do

dod
Sîlver and Lead.

Gold.
Silvor and Lead.

Gold, Bilver, Lead.
Gold.

do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
de
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
dIo
do

Silverzètnd Laud.
Coal.
Gold.

do
do

LOCATION>.

Traçl Orok, B. 0J.
(1
do

du
du
do
do
doa
do
doa
du
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
doon.BC

Nelon,. B.O.
eo,,0

Biocan, B.O.

N8, Siocan, B.
camp MoKInney, B.O.

do
do
do

Iioundary,13.O.
do
do
(Io
dû

do
do
do

Repubio.
dot

.~do

do:
Spokane 00. , Wosbl
Republie. ,,

Pal rv1t, Catmo, B.C.
Baker City Orc'
Salidon, B.(è.
Orow's Noseass.lg~~
caribou Dîsotriot.
Texada Island.

Reviîstokte, B.O.

BONDS~ AND DEflENTURES.

*BONDS.

Mlay No. Mout. Corpç.ration consui*d. Stock.
Jau. July do do do
bla> No', do Stock .........

- gdo (Io.. ..
Jan. Ju>y loireail Haruor Bonds Currency ....

41 li Toronto City do do..
'n it d do do..
....... ..... Auer Light, .......................

April Oct. Bc»l Tt)epboner.*. .................
bla' "''>v. Catttt Centinl WZy ...............
April ýJct. Caurda Colored Cotton Milla....
April Oct. Qsnadian P'acifia Il'>. Land Grant,...
Ma>' Nov. Canada P'aper Co ...................

JaApJ. 0 Comirerciri Cale Coupons. ..

JaA.J.<J~ do do P.egistered ....
Jtbu. Jul>' Dominion Cotton ................
Jan. Jul>' Halifax Electrio Tramway..........
Ap'l lot Oct. Intercolonial Goal Go .......... ...
Jan. .lnly Lk. Cbaruplain & St. Lawrence Jo.

bloutreal Loant & Mlortg;age .....
Mcli lai Sep. Mlontreai Street Ry ...............
F'eb. lntAng do do .................
April Oce. Peo)plea He1at & LiM ......
bi Sep. Richtlieu &Ont. N-av .............
April Oct. Royal Electer.i....................
Mli Sep. Toronto Railwoy..................
Jan. Jul>' Winn.'or Hlel.....................

Doma. Coti Bonds,................«

LASr

100
116

117-120
101 - 06

ico
115

110

1061

.00
105
100
!00

69
100

108
1DO
1101

EDSEmABLE.

Permanent ....
19'.0 ...........

Pernient ....
1913 & mm1 6 Jiy

1004, 1894......

1925............
2'32t àqov..

190 April ....
1931 .... ..
1917
2397
1916 lat; Jan
1916 Jan.......
1918 April ....
11310...........

1908 let Mcli
19,22 las Aug
1917 April..
1915 let Mcli

1931 3181 Ang
1912............

WBaEI ?A'ABLrL

Banik of Mtontre4l.

Ll,.yd5, Ilmietta &Boatiquei.

Bank. of bionure4àJ

&luk of Nova Scotla.

Banik of Monernl.

* The accrcd intere upon ail Boucda, Dobeyinuea, Dominion Stockz and lalontreal Corporation Siock uold la tbip Market le
payable by te purchAfter ln *ddition te maultet nircu

A>IOONT PNBLB.
18BU ED. AZBE

17,050,000

136.700
874,260

2-2,500
*940,0O

2,000,000
3,423,000

200,000"{ 0.0
£300,000

600,000
360,000

29m,000
681,333
700,000
654,313
674,360

2,799,933
450,M0

2nd

Ian.
let

let

e


